

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

WRIT PETITION No.1255 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	18.03.2025	<u>JS,J:</u> Sri G. Sai Lochan, learned counsel, represented that they are taking steps to file Vakalat on behalf of the petitioner. Post the matter on 28.03.2025. <u>JS,J</u> KAS	